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Bpard of Directors

President
Robin Nelson

Past President
Deby Barrington

Vice President
Josephine Thyberg

Sebretary

Vacant

Treasurer
Sheila Wood

Dina Karren

Kurt Asmus

Pat Coleman |

.Dave Krumenacker

Craig Luker

Cristina Mari

October 29, 2008

Bingham County Project Safe Place

Westmark Credit Union melson@westmark.org
575 Jensen Grove Drive, Blackfoot ID 83221-0806
208-785-0404

208-785-2181

Bingham Crisis Center jithyberg(@juno.com
34 Louella St, Blackfoot ID 83221

208-785-1047

Potelco United Federal Credit Union sheila@potelco.org
110 S Main St, Firth ID 83236
208-552-8230

Bingham Memorial Hospital dkarren@binghammemorial.org
98 Poplar St, Blackfoot ID 83221
208-7852-3772

Blackfoot Police Department kasmus@co.bingham.id.us
501 N Maple St, Ste 410, Blackfoot ID 83221
208-785-1235 :

Blackfoot/Bingham County Youth Coalition
501 N Maple, Ste 409, Blackfoot ID 83221
208-785-7675

patchome(@cableone.net

Blackfoot Fire Department x6924w(@cableone.net
225 N Ash St, Blackfoot ID 83221

208-785-8605

Bingham County Sheriff Department ¢ cluker@co.bingham.id.us
501 N Maple St, Ste 405 Blackfoot ID 83221

208-785-8605

Westmark Credit Union cmari@westmark.org
575 Jensen Grove Drive, Blackfoot ID 83221-0806
208-785-0404



Bpard of Directors

Carlos Mercado

Diana Stoker

Larry Walton
Andy Hasselbring
David Miller

Cindy Campbell

October 29, 2008

Bingham County Project Safe Place

NonPareil Corporation

carlosm@nonparl.com

40 N 400 W, Blackfoot ID 83221

208-785-5880 x 2245

Albertson’s

1295 Parkway Dr, Blackfoot ID 83221

208-785-0010

Wal-mart Superstore

565 Jensen Grove Dr, Blackfoot ID 83221

208-785-6937 -

Preferred Properties

andrew(@homes-to-sell.com

199 W. Bridge, Blackfoot ID 83221

208-681-7444

Blackfoot Motor Sports

324 8. Maple St, Blackfoot ID 83221

208-782-1981

Attorney
WK PH# 680-7904
Cell# 251-4886

cao/@cableone.net




